

PROJECT: Compo Beach Sidewalk Improvements Bid # 16-836T Project # 2016-03				Giunta ~ Bolduc 1		Laydon Industries 2		Resource Services LLC 3		Deering Construction 4	
AT: TOWN OF WESTPORT											
DATE: March 24, 2016											
ENG/ARCH: TOWN OF WESTPORT											
ESTIMATE: \$50k-\$65k											
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL
1	Site Preparation and Mobilization	1	LS	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
2	Sawcut Pavement	569	LF	\$5.39	\$3,066.91	\$1.50	\$853.50	\$4.00	\$2,276.00	\$1.50	\$853.50
3	Pavement Removal and Disposal	85	TON	\$20.00	\$1,700.00	\$1.00	\$85.00	\$37.00	\$3,145.00	\$30.00	\$2,550.00
4	Detectable Warning Strip	24	SF	\$13.33	\$319.92	\$22.00	\$528.00	\$30.00	\$720.00	\$45.00	\$1,080.00
5	Concrete Sidewalk	4181	SF	\$17.92	\$74,923.52	\$20.00	\$83,620.00	\$20.00	\$83,620.00	\$23.00	\$96,163.00
6	Additional Crushed Stone	50	CY	\$62.39	\$3,119.50	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
TOTAL				\$84,329.85		\$93,086.50		\$98,761.00		\$108,646.50	
FGB Construction 5				G. Pic & Sons 6		Olmsted Contracting 7		M. Rondano, Inc 8			
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL
1	Site Preparation and Mobilization	1	LS	\$1,225.00	\$1,225.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2	Sawcut Pavement	569	LF	\$2.45	\$1,394.05	\$3.00	\$1,707.00	\$3.00	\$1,707.00	\$1.50	\$853.50
3	Pavement Removal and Disposal	85	TON	\$56.00	\$4,760.00	\$50.00	\$4,250.00	\$35.00	\$2,975.00	\$10.00	\$850.00
4	Detectable Warning Strip	24	SF	\$48.00	\$1,152.00	\$20.00	\$480.00	\$50.00	\$1,200.00	\$15.00	\$360.00
5	Concrete Sidewalk	4181	SF	\$24.50	\$102,434.50	\$26.00	\$108,706.00	\$28.00	\$117,068.00	\$31.00	\$129,611.00
6	Additional Crushed Stone	50	CY	\$118.50	\$5,925.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00
TOTAL				\$116,890.55		\$122,643.00		\$127,950.00		\$135,424.50	
Dichello Construction 9				D&P Construction 10		John I. Simpson Co. 11		Completed Construction 12			
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL
1	Site Preparation and Mobilization	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$33,150.00	\$33,150.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	Sawcut Pavement	569	LF	\$4.00	\$2,276.00	\$6.00	\$3,414.00	\$1.75	\$995.75	\$2.30	\$1,308.70
3	Pavement Removal and Disposal	85	TON	\$50.00	\$4,250.00	\$50.00	\$4,250.00	\$240.00	\$20,400.00	\$1.00	\$85.00
4	Detectable Warning Strip	24	SF	\$100.00	\$2,400.00	\$25.00	\$600.00	\$62.50	\$1,500.00	\$30.00	\$720.00
5	Concrete Sidewalk	4181	SF	\$32.00	\$133,792.00	\$30.00	\$125,430.00	\$26.00	\$108,706.00	\$39.00	\$163,059.00
6	Additional Crushed Stone	50	CY	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
TOTAL				\$145,718.00		\$146,194.00		\$169,251.75		\$177,672.70	
J. Iapuluccio, Inc. 13				The Grasso Companies 14		NAC Industries 15					
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL
1	Site Preparation and Mobilization	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$34,610.70	\$34,610.70	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$0.00
2	Sawcut Pavement	569	LF	\$1.50	\$853.50	\$1.38	\$785.22	\$5.00	\$2,845.00		\$0.00
3	Pavement Removal and Disposal	85	TON	\$60.00	\$5,100.00	\$55.70	\$4,734.50	\$100.00	\$8,500.00		\$0.00
4	Detectable Warning Strip	24	SF	\$20.00	\$480.00	\$21.35	\$512.40	\$100.00	\$2,400.00		\$0.00
5	Concrete Sidewalk	4181	SF	\$38.50	\$160,968.50	\$33.67	\$140,774.27	\$55.00	\$229,955.00		\$0.00
6	Additional Crushed Stone	50	CY	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$91.00	\$4,550.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00		\$0.00
TOTAL				\$179,402.00		\$185,967.09		\$256,200.00		\$0.00	

* Price figures written as total figures